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01.	 D-CHMS	 Pilatus PC-24	 Platoon Aviation	 LIRQ-LIRQ	
	 D-IAAR	 Embraer Emb.500 Phenom 100	 Arcus Air	 LSZH-EHBK	 [4]
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LFLB-EBKT	 [2]
	 M-GETS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 3FS Aviation	 EGHI-EGHI	
	 N2258S	 Cessna 210L	 Toboil bvba	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 OE-FDT	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 LOWS-EDXW	 [2]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LEBL-LIML	 [3]
	 OO-PCA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LEIB-LFKA	 [2]
02.	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHMZ-EHRD	 [14]
	 OO-DOC	 Learjet 45	 ASL nv	 EBLG-LFMN	
	 OO-HMW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Helimo nv	 local flight	
	 9H-ZFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LSZH-LFBA	 [3]
	 ST-36	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBFN	
	 D-472	 CH-47F Chinook	 Royal Netherlands AF	 EHGR-EHGR	
03.	 D-CARO	 Cessna 680 Sovereign +	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 LFMN-EGWU	
	 D-IAWG	 Cessna 425 Conquest I	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 EDDV-EDDV	
	 G-PHAB	 Cirrus SR.22	 Warriner Aviation Ltd	 EGSR-EGSR	 [4]
	 OO-GSP	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 EHRD-EGPF	
	 OO-HMW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Helimo nv	 EBHN-EBHN	 [4]
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EHHA-EBSC	
	 OO-STF	 Robinson R.44	 Lymar bvba (temp.ops for Toran)	 EBLY-EBLY	 [11]
	 PH-SRN	 Piper PA-28-151 Warrior	 T.Schoofs	 EBLE-EBLE	 [12]
	 L-03	 Pilatus PC-7	 Royal Netherlands AF	 EBFN-EHWO	
	 D-472	 CH-47F Chinook	 Royal Netherlands AF	 EHGR-EHGR	
04.	 CS-LTV	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EGGW-LFMN	 [5]
	 D-CARO	 Cessna 680 Sovereign +	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 EGWU-EIDW	 [9]
	 HB-JLD	 Falcon 8X	 MSC Aviation	 LSGG-LSGG	
	 N256CD	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Cirrus Sales and Service bv	 EHGG-EHGG	
	 OO-HMW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Helimo nv	 EBHN-EBHN	 [6]
	 OO-SKU	 Robin Dr.401/155cdi	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 dep to EBOS	
	 PH-PXC	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 Politie	 EBBL-EHMZ	
	 PH-UNC	 Falcon 7X	 JetNetherlands	 EHAM-LFMN	
05.	 EI-TCN	 Diamond DA.62	 Flight Calibration Services	 EGKA-LFBD	 [29]
	 HB-TEN	 Cessna 208B EX	 Swiss Flight Services	 LSGN-EDDR	 [7]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIML-LIML	 [8]
	 OO-GSP	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 EGPF-LGAV	 [7]
	 PH-LGD	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 ASL nv	 EHEH-LPBJ	 [6]
	 H-21	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EBBE	
	 H-28	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBL-EBBE	
	 ST-48	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
	 ST-23	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
06.	 D-EBFU	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 C.Jacobs	 EBST-EBST	 [29]
	 G-SIIX	 PA-32-260E Cherokee Six	 EV Aviation Ltd	 EGTF-EGTF	 [7]
	 HB-TEN	 Cessna 208B EX	 Swiss Flight Services	 local flight	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LPPR-EBLG	 [11]
	 OO-HMW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Helimo nv	 EBHN-EBHN	 [21]
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFKA-EBCI	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBSC-EBSC	
	 PH-KLX	 Tecnam P2006T	 Cormileon bv	 EHGG-EHSE	 [7]
	 PH-SPZ	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Rotterdamse Vloot bv	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 SE-MNN	 Piper PA-31 Navajo	 Lecia Geosystems Technology	 local flight	
07.	 CS-DXG	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EKBI-LFMN	
	 EC-JIU	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Aerodynamics Malaga	 LFPB-LEBL	 [8]
08.	 D-CAWK	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 EDDL-LKPR	
	 D-EKXB	 CEA DR.253B	 H.Mertens	 EBZH-EBZH	 [13]
	 OH-SHG	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Vertic Zinc	 EKSB-LFRZ	 [10]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIML-LOWG	 [10]
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LIML-EBKT	 [14]
	 OY-BBF	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Blackbird Air Charter	 EKBI-EGKB	 [9]
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	 PH-JIS	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 AIS Activa BV	 EHLE-EHLE	
	 ST-40	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
	 D-606	 CH-47F Chinook	 Royal Netherlands AF	 EHGR-EHGR	
09.	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-LFPM	 [21]
10.	 D-CEUS	 Ce 525C Citation Jet 4	 Excellent Air	 GMMI-EHBK	
	 D-FBNG	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Benning Vermoegens	 EDLD-EDLD	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 HB-FDR	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 E.Rossilon	 LSZC-LSGS	 [12]
	 HB-ZSU	 Bell 429	 Air Zermatt	 EDDR-EBHN	
	 N227CS	 Cessna 172S	 Textron Aviation Inc	 EGZZ-EDNY	
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EHRD-LIML	 [13]
	 OO-HSA	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	 EBBY-EBZW	 [13]
	 PH-KEK	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EHAM-LFBD	 [11]
	 SE-MNN	 Piper PA-31 Navajo	 Lecia Geosystems Technology	 local flight	
	 SP-TAT	 Beech 400A	 Smart Jet	 LFPB-LPFR	
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 EDLN-EDLN	 [29]
	 VH-FMG	 Global 7500	 Fortescue Metals Group	 EGLF-LFPB	 [12]
11.	 D-EPUC	 Cirrus SR.20	 M.Kamerik	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 N959CS	 Cessna T206H	 Textron Aviation Inc	 EGZZ-EDNY	 [12]
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LEMG-LFMN	 [17]
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EGNO-EIDW	 [12]
12.	 CS-DOW	 Cessna 560 Citation V	 Taespejo	 LEVX-LSGS	 [14]
	 D-EUTE	 ACAC 7GCBC Citabria	 P.Mentens Management bvba	 EBLE-EBZW	
	 F-HYOU	 Diamond DA.40D	 New CAG	 EBCI-EBCI	
	 OO-KLX	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH-EBKH	 [24]
	 OO-MED	 Learjet 45	 ASL nv	 LICJ-EBLG	
	 PH-KEK	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LFBD-LOWI	
	 PH-MFA	 Diamond DA.42NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 EHGG-LSZB	 [13]
	 PH-MRA	 Cessna 172M	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH-EBKH	
	 ST-42	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
	 D-479	 CH-47F Chinook	 Royal Netherlands AF	 EHWO-EHGR-EBBL	
13.	 F-HFRF	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-LFPM	 [14]
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 G-BMUZ	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Redhill Air Services Ltd	 EHAM-EGKR	
	 N2258S	 Cessna 210L	 Toboil bvba	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIML-LIPZ	 [14]
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EIDW-LSGS	 [14]
	 SE-MNN	 Piper PA-31 Navajo	 Lecia Geosystems Technology	 local flight	
14.	 CS-LAU	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFMN-LPCS	 [15]
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LIRP-LFTH	 [15]
	 N123AX	 Piper PA-32R-301 Saratoga IIHP	 Helium Group NV	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD-EHRD	 [10/5]
	 N53297	 Cirrus SR.22	 R.Soumma	 EDDH-EDDH	
	 OO-AEV	 Robinson R.44	 AEV Telecom bvba	 EBBV-EBBV	
	 OO-CIS	 Cessna P.210N	 H.Vrancken	 EBZW-EBZW	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFTZ-EBLG	 [18]
	 OO-HBU	 Cessna F.172N	 Belgian Defense Aeroclub	 EBFS-EBFS	
	 OO-HMW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Helimo nv	 local flight	
	 OO-HSA	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	 EBZW-EBNM	 [16]
	 OO-LVP	 Piper PA-18-135 Super Cub	 P.Mombers	 EBGB-EBGB	 [22]
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFKA-EBCI	
	 OO-VAD	 Slingsby T.67M-160	 Quality Environment	 EBMO-	
15.	 CS-PHY	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 LIML-EGKB	
	 CS-RLI	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Executive Jet Management	 EGKB-LFMD	
	 F-GJFE	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-LFPM	 [21]
	 N123AX	 Piper PA-32R-301 Saratoga IIHP	 Helium Group NV	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 OE-FNP	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGTK-EDTY	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LEBL-EBKT	 [17]
16.	 D-CLUB	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 PAD Aviation Services	 LIMJ-LEVC	 [17]
	 F-GJFE	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
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	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 G-FHFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet	 LIPZ-EKBI	 [17]
17.	 F-GJFE	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 G-PHAB	 Cirrus SR.22	 Warriner Aviation Ltd	 EGSR-EGJB	 [18]
	 LX-HDP	 Eurocopter EC.155B1	 Quercus Invest sarl	 EBZZ-EBOS	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EDDP-EBLG	 [21]
18.	 CS-CHM	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 EGKB-EGLC	
	 F-HGCP	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LEMG-LEBB	 [21]
	 G-CMTB	 Diamond DA.50C	 Gemstone Aviation Ltd	 EDJA-EGBE	
	 G-SOVB	 Learjet 45	 Zenith Aviation	 LEMG-EGPH	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBLG-EBKT	
	 OO-LVA	 Cessna 172S	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW-EBZW	
	 OO-PCB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LFMV-LSGL	
	 OO-VCL	 Cessna FA.152	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 PH-VSY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD-EHRD	
19.	 N68889	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Priester Aviation	 LGAV-EDNY	 [22]
	 RN-06	 NH-90 TTH	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
	 ST-42	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
20.	 D-FBWG	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 nn	 EDFC-EGKB-EDFC	
	 D-ISIR	 Cessna 525 CitationJet 1+	 Luxaviation Germany	 ESSB-LFMN	
	 F-GJFE	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 OK-PHA	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 CTR Atmospherica Aviation	 EDLN-LPBJ	 [21]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIPZ-LIML	 [22]
	 OO-KLX	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 local flight	
	 PH-BAN	 Aquila AT-01	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE-EHSE	
	 PH-DKE	 Cessna F.152	 De Kempen	 EHBD-EHBD	
21.	 G-PHAB	 Cirrus SR.22	 Warriner Aviation Ltd	 LFBH-EGSR	 [24]
	 LX-GJM	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Global Jet Luxembourg	 LFPB-LEMG	
	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 LFMD-LFPB	 [24]
	 N268TS	 Falcon 50EX	 TVPX Aircraft	 EDNY-EDDL	 [24]
	 OE-FRM	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EDVE-EHRD	
	 OO-HMW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Helimo nv	 EBHN-EBHF	 [24]
	 OO-RNY	 Tecnam P.2010	 R.Lauwers	 EBZH-EBZH	 [25]
	 OO-SKU	 Robin Dr.401/155cdi	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS-EBOS	
22.	 CN-TLA	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 Arinc Direct	 GMMN-	
	 CS-LTG	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EGLC-LSMP	
	 N123AX	 Piper PA-32R-301 Saratoga IIHP	 Helium Group NV	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 N291AH	 Cirrus Jet SF50	 Cirrus SR22T 2354 Inc Trustee	 EDNY-EHGG	
	 OE-FRM	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGGW-EDVE	
	 OO-ADC	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS-EBOS	
	 OO-DHC	 DHC-1 Chipmunk 22	 D.Campion	 EBGB-EBGB	 [4]
	 OO-GSP	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LGAV-GCTS	 [25]
	 OO-ROR	 Stampe SV.4B	 S.Vancauteren	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 YR-BUL	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 MyJet	 LBSF-LFPB	 [23]
	 H-38	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EBBE	
	 ST-42	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
23.	 D-IMOI	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Proair Aviation	 LSGG-LSGG	 [30]
	 F-HJMO	 Mooney M.20J	 Struyve	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 F-HJPH	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Air Vendee	 LFBH-LFQQ	 [24]
	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD-EHRD	 [29]
	 N147LD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Free Flight Aviation	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 OO-PCB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EBLG-LELL	
	 YR-BUL	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 MyJet	 EKCH-LBSF	 [24]
	 H-35	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBLG-EBBE	
24.	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 LFPB-LEMG	
	 N11555	 Mooney M.20J	 R.Stout	 EHRD-EHRD	 [30]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIML-LIML	 [2]
	 OO-PCB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LELL-LFTZ	 [25]
	 PH-MRA	 Cessna 172M	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH-EBKH	 [30]
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	 PH-NGX	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Sesos Group	 EHSE-LIQS	 [25]
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHAM-LSZA	 [25]
25.	 CS-PHY	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 LEMD-LFMD	
	 D-IEAH	 Beech C90A	 Fuchs & Partner	 EDTD-EDTD	
	 D-ILHC	 Cessna 525 CitationJet 1+	 Atlas Air Service	 EDDW-LEGE	
	 F-HICU	 Hawker 900XP	 Airlec Air Espace	 LFML-LFBD	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBBR-LIRP	 [26]
	 OO-KWQ	 Tecnam P.2010	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-EBZH	 [29/5]
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LSZA-EHBK	 [26]
	 ST-42	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE-EBBE	
26.	 D-EEAE	 Beech B.36TC Bonanza	 C.Elsner	 EDLI-EDLN	 [28]
	 D-IAAT	 Embraer Emb.500 Phenom 100	 Arcus Air	 EDDL-LOWS	
	 D-IMFE	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Proair Aviation	 LEVX-EBBR	 [27]
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LFMN-EBKT	 [30]
	 OO-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LFMD-EBCI	
	 PH-SFF	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jomaho srl	 LSGL-EGKB	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHGG-LIPO	 [6]
	 SP-DLV	 Cessna 525 Citationjet	 Bartolini Air	 EDXW-EHAM	
	 RN-06	 NH-90 TTH	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBFN	
	 5412/VI	 AS.555AN Fennec	 French Air Force	 LFQQ-LFPV	
27.	 OO-KDI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 PH-GHZ	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LGKR-LFPB	 [29]
28.	 CS-LTK	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFMD-LFBZ	
29.	 CS-LTP	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EBLG-LFMN	
	 D-CMXM	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Air Hamburg	 EGPH-LFRD-LSGG	 [30]
	 D-ELWW	 Piper PA-28-140 Cherokee	 A-Viator	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 G-PHAB	 Cirrus SR.22	 Warriner Aviation Ltd	 EGSR-EGSR	 [3]
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LEBB-EBBR	 [1]
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EBOS-EGKB	
	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD-BIKF	 [22/5]
	 OO-IPC	 Diamond DA.42	 Euro Pilot Center (ex D-GGWB)	 first flight	
	 PH-HHK	 Bell 206L1 Long Ranger	 Heli Holland	 EHLE-EHMZ	
	 PH-SFF	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jomaho srl	 EBLG-EBLG	
30.	 D-ARIE	 Falcon 7X	 Air Hamburg	 LTBA-EGLF	
	 D-EZRP	 Diamond DA.40-180	 pvt	 EBSG-EHAL	
	 G-AZFC	 Piper PA-28-140 Cherokee D	 WLS Flying Group	 EGLK-EGMC	 [2]
	 N66RW	 Boeing A75N1	 B.Brackx	 EBOS-EBOS	 [11]
	 N562AW	 Socata TBM-930	 Aircraft Guaranty Corp	 LFAT-EGBJ	
	 N11555	 Mooney M.20J	 R.Stout	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 OE-FDT	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGCC-EGGW	
	 OO-AAP	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 Aeroclub Brasschaat	 EBBT-EBBT	 [4]
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LEIB-LIEO	 [4]
	 PH-MIS	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 AIS Activa BV	 ELLX-EHLE	
	 PH-SFF	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jomaho srl	 EBLG-EBLG	
	 RN-03	 NH-90 NFH	 Belgian Air Force	 EBOS-EBBE	
	 ST-42	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
	 6M-BE	 Sikorsky S-70A	 Austrian Air Force	 EDFH-EBZZ	
	 6M-BF	 Sikorsky S-70A	 Austrian Air Force	 EDFH-EBZZ	
					   
Luxair				  
	 LX-LGE	 2,18			 
	 LX-LGF	 12,29			 
	 LX-LGN	 16			 
	 LX-LQA	 22,30			 
	 LX-LQC	 15,23			 
	 LX-LQD	 4,9			 
	 LX-LQI	 5,8,11,19			 
	 LX-LQJ	 26			 
					   
Sky Alps				  
	 9H-ALE	 10			 
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	 9H-BEL	 3,6			 
	 9H-PET	 7,13			 
					   
TUI				  
	 OO-ETA	 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,25,26,27,28,29,30			 
	 OO-ETB	 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,30			 
					   
First visits				  
01.	 N2258S	 Cessna 210L	 Toboil bvba		
02.	 D-472	 CH-47F Chinook	 Royal Netherlands AF		
03.	 L-03	 Pilatus PC-7	 Royal Netherlands AF		
04.	 HB-JLD	 Falcon 8X	 MSC Aviation		
	 N256CD	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Cirrus Sales and Service bv		
06.	 G-SIIX	 PA-32-260E Cherokee Six	 EV Aviation Ltd		
	 PH-KLX	 Tecnam P2006T	 Cormileon bv		
08.	 OY-BBF	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Blackbird Air Charter		
	 D-606	 CH-47F Chinook	 Royal Netherlands AF		
10.	 D-CEUS	 Ce 525C Citation Jet 4	 Excellent Air		
	 D-FBNG	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Benning Vermoegens		
	 N227CS	 Cessna 172S	 Textron Aviation Inc		
	 VH-FMG	 Global 7500	 Fortescue Metals Group		
11.	 N959CS	 Cessna T206H	 Textron Aviation Inc		
13.	 G-BMUZ	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Redhill Air Services Ltd		
14.	 N53297	 Cirrus SR.22	 R.Soumma		
15.	 CS-RLI	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Executive Jet Management		
18.	 G-CMTB	 Diamond DA.50C	 Gemstone Aviation Ltd		
20.	 D-FBWG	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 nn		
21.	 N268TS	 Falcon 50EX	 TVPX Aircraft		
22.	 N291AH	 Cirrus Jet SF50	 Cirrus SR22T 2354 Inc Trustee		
24.	 PH-NGX	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Sesos Group		
25.	 D-ILHC	 Cessna 525 CitationJet 1+	 Atlas Air Service		
26.	 D-EEAE	 Beech B.36TC Bonanza	 C.Elsner		
	 5412/VI	 AS.555AN Fennec	 French Air Force		
29.	 OO-IPC	 Diamond DA.42	 Euro Pilot Center (ex D-GGWB)		
30.	 D-EZRP	 Diamond DA.40-180	 pvt		
	 N562AW	 Socata TBM-930	 Aircraft Guaranty Corp		
	 6M-BE	 Sikorsky S-70A	 Austrian Air Force		
	 6M-BF	 Sikorsky S-70A	 Austrian Air Force		


